Volkswagen Polo 1.2 TSI Highline

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

NN

JM occasions

PX925V
Benzine
2012
128387 KM
Hatchback
Automaat

€113 - 123 per
kwartaal

Grijs

5

5

4

1197cc

77kW / 105pk
Voorwielaandrijving
5.31/ 100km
1026kg
190km
175nm

5000

Interesse? Bel met 0630165442

€12.995,00

Selectie van opties en accessoires

JM occasions
Neereind 1a
3998 WJ schalkwijk



	Selectie van opties en accessoires

